GONZALOSANTOME

GONZALO

SANTOME GAMERTOLAMEWFANDICOSTA SAMERT
GONZALEZ FANDIC
Borni n:
MOANA 02-
23-1970
Competing Times .
Season Club n the Condition on ;?sﬁute f::li';\usg?ication yca:(lntjnbtz lglfufrlr;t;(ser Er?e :llvn?g
ACT boat
2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2018 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 1 1 20:24,08 21:2
2017 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 2 0 20:17,82 20:3
2016 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2015 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 14 3 12 22 18:37,44 21:2
2014 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 2 0 19:30,60 19:5
2013 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 1 1 19:39,56 21:1
2012 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2011 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2010 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2009 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2008 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2007 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2006 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2005 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2004 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2003 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2002 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2001 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2000 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1999 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1998 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1997 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1996 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1995 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed



Competing Times

Season Club In the Condition on -srulgqsistute ggjszi?ication g(ljlljrﬁz (’;Ifufrlgzzr Er?’?te :llvn?é
ACT boat
1994 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1993 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1992 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1991 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1990 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1989 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
1988 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed

1987 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed



