

GONZALO SANTOME

**GONZALO  
SANTOME  
GONZALEZ**

SAMERTOLAMEU FANDICOSTA

**SAMERTOLAMEU  
FANDICOSTA**

Born in:  
MOAÑA 02-  
23-1970

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points	Number of flags	Best time	World time
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2018	SAMERTOLAMEU	Yes	Formed	1	1				20:24,08	21:2
2017	SAMERTOLAMEU	Yes	Formed	2	0				20:17,82	20:3
2016	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2015	SAMERTOLAMEU	Yes	Formed	14	3	12	22		18:37,44	21:2
2014	SAMERTOLAMEU	Yes	Formed	2	0				19:30,60	19:5
2013	SAMERTOLAMEU	Yes	Formed	1	1				19:39,56	21:1
2012	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2011	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2010	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2009	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2008	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2007	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2006	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2005	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2004	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2003	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2002	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2001	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
2000	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1999	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1998	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1997	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1996	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1995	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points of	Number of flags	Best time	Wor time
1994	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1993	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1992	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1991	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1990	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1989	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1988	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							
1987	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Formed							